
Grand Prize Estimate Date of Spreadsheet

Wednesday Start 09/07/18 1st Payment 1,986,789

2nd Payment 2,086,129
ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 2,190,435

DATE DAY SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW CUMUL 4th Payment 2,299,957

5th Payment 2,414,955
1 08/15/18 Wed $21,516,982 $20,389,105 $40,000,000 $24,081,878 1.661 3.6% 3.6% 6th Payment 2,535,703
2 08/18/18 Sat $24,232,630 $34,056,368 $50,000,000 $30,120,482 1.660 4.1% 7.5% 7th Payment 2,662,488
3 08/22/18 Wed $21,466,574 $46,174,442 $60,000,000 $36,144,578 1.660 3.6% 10.9% 8th Payment 2,795,612
4 08/25/18 Sat $24,605,038 $59,738,559 $70,000,000 $42,398,546 1.651 4.1% 14.5% 9th Payment 2,935,393
5 08/29/18 Wed $21,737,270 $71,942,914 $80,000,000 $48,455,482 1.651 3.7% 17.7% 10th Payment 3,082,163
6 09/01/18 Sat $26,042,204 $86,564,269 $90,000,000 $54,512,417 1.651 4.4% 21.2% 11th Payment 3,236,271
7 09/05/18 Wed $24,136,414 $100,115,620 $100,000,000 $60,569,352 1.651 4.0% 24.4% 12th Payment 3,398,084

8 09/08/18 Sat $27,948,493 $117,771,282 $114,000,000 $67,900,000 1.679 4.7% 28.0% 13th Payment 3,567,988
9 09/12/18 Wed $26,550,055 $132,039,023 $132,000,000 $78,600,000 1.679 4.4% 31.2% 14th Payment 3,746,388

10 09/15/18 Sat $29,504,535 $146,903,710 $0 1.679 4.9% 34.6% 15th Payment 3,933,707
11 09/19/18 Wed $29,133,376 $161,581,404 $195,000,000 $116,100,000 1.679 4.9% 37.7% 16th Payment 4,130,393
12 09/22/18 Sat $32,826,746 $178,119,855 $215,000,000 $128,100,000 1.679 5.5% 41.1% 17th Payment 4,336,912
13 09/26/18 Wed $33,083,862 $194,787,844 $233,000,000 $138,800,000 1.679 5.5% 44.4% 18th Payment 4,553,758
14 09/29/18 Sat $36,825,043 $213,340,678 $257,000,000 $153,100,000 1.679 6.1% 47.8% 19th Payment 4,781,446
15 10/03/18 Wed $35,393,115 $231,172,093 $280,000,000 $166,800,000 1.679 5.9% 50.8% 20th Payment 5,020,518
16 10/06/18 Sat $42,510,830 $252,589,485 $306,000,000 $182,300,000 1.679 7.0% 54.3% 21st Payment 5,271,544
17 10/10/18 Wed $39,817,254 $272,649,827 $340,000,000 $202,500,000 1.679 6.6% 57.3% 22nd Payment 5,535,121
18 10/13/18 Sat $53,138,537 $299,421,567 $385,000,000 $229,300,000 1.679 8.7% 61.0% 23rd Payment 5,811,877
19 10/17/18 Wed $49,771,568 $324,496,994 $420,000,000 $250,100,000 1.679 8.2% 64.2% 24th Payment 6,102,471
20 10/20/18 Sat $71,737,025 $360,638,843 $455,000,000 $271,000,000 1.679 11.6% 68.3% 25th Payment 6,407,594
21 10/24/18 Wed $62,961,034 $392,359,258 $500,000,000 $297,800,000 1.679 10.2% 71.6% 26th Payment 6,727,974

22 10/27/18 Sat $211,624,225 $498,977,713 $0 1.679 30.4% 80.2% 27th Payment 7,064,373
23 10/31/18 Wed $92,741,603 $545,701,884 $0 1.679 14.7% 83.1% 28th Payment 7,417,592
24 11/03/18 Sat $412,667,239 $753,607,873 $0 1.679 50.6% 91.7% 29th Payment 7,788,471
25 11/07/18 Wed $185,483,205 $847,056,215 $0 1.679 27.2% 93.9% 30th Payment 8,177,895
26 11/10/18 Sat $784,067,753 $0 $0 1.679 73.9% 98.4%

Total 132,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $23,800,000

COVERAGE

Graduated Payments

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:
(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteed, but is 
subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.
(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  
The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE 
COVERAGE column.
Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.

GPEST (CFS) 9/7/2018


